DATE

12/29/2020
12/30/2020
12/30/2020
12/30/2020
12/30/2020
12/30/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
01/01/2021
01/03/2021
01/03/2021

TIME

17:26
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
18:50
18:50
18:50
22:51
21:21
07:02
07:02

ARREST #
2020000415
2020003861
2020003861
2020003861
2020003861
2020003861
2020000417
2020000417
2020000417
2020000419
2020000419
2020000419
2020000418
2021000001
2021000002
2021000002

INCIDENT # CHARGE

D20002508
D20002556
D20002556
D20002556
D20002556
D20002556
D20002556
D20002556
D20002556
D20002561
D20002561
D20002561
D20002562
D20002556
D21000012
D21000012

ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE PURSUING POLICE VEHICLE
ASSAULT 1 - DEADLY WEAPON

ROBBERY 1

FELONY POSSESSION OF A FIREARM

ASSAULT 2 -

UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF FIREARM 2

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
INCENDIARY DEVICES

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT

FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT

ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY

FAILURE TO COMPLY - W/TERMS OF SENTENCE - FELONY

ASSAULT 2 -
BURGLARY 2

MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 3



STREET

ADDED VIA PHONE
PORT ORCHARD

PORT ORCHARD

PORT ORCHARD

PORT ORCHARD

PORT ORCHARD

ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL
ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL
ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL
BETHEL / RITE AID
BETHEL / RITE AID
BETHEL / RITE AID
DIVISION ST

ADDED VIA PHONE

SE SEDGWICK RD

SE SEDGWICK RD
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