DATE	TIME	ARREST #	INCIDENT #	CHARGE
12/29/2020	17:26	2020000415	D20002508	ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE PURSUING POLICE VEHICLE
12/30/2020	21:00	2020003861	D20002556	ASSAULT 1 - DEADLY WEAPON
12/30/2020	21:00	2020003861	D20002556	ROBBERY 1
12/30/2020	21:00	2020003861	D20002556	FELONY POSSESSION OF A FIREARM
12/30/2020	21:00	2020003861	D20002556	ASSAULT 2 -
12/30/2020	21:00	2020003861	D20002556	UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF FIREARM 2
12/31/2020	15:00	2020000417	D20002556	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
12/31/2020	15:00	2020000417	D20002556	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
12/31/2020	15:00	2020000417	D20002556	INCENDIARY DEVICES
12/31/2020	18:50	2020000419	D20002561	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
12/31/2020	18:50	2020000419	D20002561	FAILURE TO APPEAR / CONTEMPT OF COURT
12/31/2020	18:50	2020000419	D20002561	ESCAPE FROM COMMUNITY CUSTODY
12/31/2020	22:51	2020000418	D20002562	FAILURE TO COMPLY - W/TERMS OF SENTENCE - FELONY
01/01/2021	21:21	2021000001	D20002556	ASSAULT 2 -
01/03/2021	07:02	2021000002	D21000012	BURGLARY 2
01/03/2021	07:02	2021000002	D21000012	MALICIOUS MISCHIEF 3

STREET
ADDED VIA PHONE
PORT ORCHARD
ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL
ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL
ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL
BETHEL / RITE AID
BETHEL / RITE AID
BETHEL / RITE AID
DIVISION ST
ADDED VIA PHONE
SE SEDGWICK RD
SE SEDGWICK RD